JN65F.1.W
Series of JN65F.1.W-Enclosed type exterior opening
D S
S/2
H-
91
91
H H

D 296 321 346 396 446 496
K 700 800 900 1000 1200 1300 Bracket
Main body
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
(mm) hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JN65F.1.100W 65 100 91 140 F.W
150,175,200
250,300,350
F-F 9 35 122 135 45 20 144 JN65F.1.100W-FJT
JN65F.1.125W 65 125 91 165 F.W F-F 9 35 147 135 45 20 169 JN65F.1.125W-FJT
JN65F.1.150W 65 150 91 190 F.W F-F 9 35 172 135 45 20 194 JN65F.1.150W-FJT
JN65F.1.175W 65 175 91 215 F.W F-F 9 35 197 135 45 20 219 JN65F.1.175W-FJT
JN65F.1.200W 65 200 91 240 F.W F-F 9 35 222 135 45 20 244 JN65F.1.200W-FJT
JN65F.1.250W 65 250 91 290 F.W F-F 9 35 272 135 45 20 294 JN65F.1.250W-FJT
Bi
65 91
Ba
60